LIST OF INACTIVE ITEMS FOR STORES DEPOT-Il PLW PATIALA AS ON 31.07.2025

Stock

Sr| PL No. |Description Unit | Stock| AAC Value| LI/LR-DT |WD / DP

1 129600303 |MULTI CORE CABLER 2 X 2 X 0.5 SCR |MTR 615| 8925 144537| 9-Jan-24 | 16/02
CAT NO. N/3/0032

2 | 29600376 [MULTILE CORE CABLE 25 X 0.5 TWIST [MTR| 889| 550| 464716| 17-Oct-23 | 16/02
CAT NO. N/3/0032

3129611015 |SET OF SOCKET MOUNTING PANEL & | Set 183 50| 113869| 30-Jan-24 | 16/02
SHEET 02 ITEMS

4 129611556 |SET OF CABLE GLAND 2 ITEMS FOR Set 45| 50 180540( 30-Jan-24 | 16/02
CABLE HARNESS

5129612329 [FASTON LUG 6.3 X 0.8 CCUSN CAT Nos.| 8961|2880 88085| 8-Jul-24 16/02
NO. P/3/0204 C&D NO

6 | 29171246 |CCB PANEL BKT (01 LH & 01 RH) Set 216| 117| 113306| 12-Jun-24 | 17/02

7 129200076 |Bracket for speedometer junction box | Nos. 239 0 31638 25-Jul-24 | 17/02

8 129611222 |Speedometer harness plug holder Nos. 45] 29 5417| 24-Aug-23 | 17/02

9 129612391 |PLUG 9 POLES SZ 13-13A/AMP/0- Nos. 170 40| 148444| 27-Oct-23 | 17/02
182645-1

10] 29614983 |Hotel load current mounting bracket Nos. 129 200 20885( 25-Jul-24 | 17/02

11] 11663522 |AIR RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY TPL-2920 [ Nos. 126 76| 1815674| 13-Sep-23 | 18/02
ALT-C

12112529291 |BASE CLAMP CONDUIT 3/4 INCH X1 [Nos.| 5935| 6300| 97809| 22-Aug-23 | 18/02
INCH TO DRG.NO.DEL

13112851670 |[NYLON BUSH FOR MSU TUBE Nos.| 6082( 1440 103550| 2-Feb-24 | 18/02

141 15850031 |DISC LOCK WASHER FOR M-12 BOLTS | Set | 3708( 2912| 48631| 22-Feb-24 | 18/02

15190230814 |STEEL ANGLE 75 X 75 X 6 MM OF Kgs. 133] 5080 5965 6-May-24 | 19/02
LENGTH 6200 OR 3100

16 15396101 |SPRING LOCK WASHER 1/4" ZN Nos.| 7770[ 9504 25444| 10-May-24| 51/02
PLATED

17115860115 |BOLT SIZE M36 X 110 HEX HEAD( FOR | Nos. 143| 521 30373| 17-May-24 | 51/02
SUSPENSION TUBE

18( 73100134 [HEX NUT OF SIZE M6 Nos. | 15605| 5148 15202| 7-Nov-23 51/02

19| 73321059 |SPLIT PIN SIZE 2.5 X 20-ST Nos.| 2806| 608 1428| 4-Jul-24 | 51/02

20| 73520329 |SLOTTED CHEESE HEAD SCREW M 5 X [ Kgs. | 318.5 66 43864| 10-May-24 | 51/02
35

21| 73574831 [SLOTTED CSK (FLAT) HEAD TAPPING | Nos. [ 21045]| 1900 5472 1-Apr-24 | 51/02

SCREW (COMMON HEAD




22173991004 |HEXAGON HEAD SCREW- M10 X 40 - |[Nos.| 2782 2112 21336 4-Jul-24 51/02
10.9

2312497071 |SET OF AXLE ROLLER BEARING P.E Set 32| 182| 1317103| 11-Jul-24 | 52/02
AND C.E AS PER LIST

24125972625 |GEAR CASE ASSLY FOR Nos. 26| 16| 658910| 22-Apr-24 | 52/02
WAG5HR/WAG7 LOCO TO DRG. NO. C

25111270287 |GASKET(FOR LUBE OIL FILTER) Nos. 76 0| 41498| 8-Jan-24 | 54/02

26| 11340083 |PIPE CLAMP 1.1/2 INCH X 8 INCH Nos. 39 0 9377| 6-Mar-24 | 54/02
LONG FOR M.S TUBE

27129104488 |DIN RAIL FOR ASSLY SHOP Nos. | 1479 0 70017 4-Jan-24 | 55/02

2829170953 |CAB ASSLY COMPLETE FOR WAG-9 & | Set 1 2| 370681| 14-Dec-23 | 55/02
WAP-7

29129610400 |SET OF METALLIC HOSE FOR WAG-9 | Set 26 50| 568644|28-Aug-23 | 55/02

3062174204 |Glove Valve 1/2" Nos. 207| 264 91706| 15-Mar-24 | 55/02

6654121




